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Fassaadivalgusti Deko-Light Cubodo 2 double Mini tumehall 9.9W 440Im

IP54 730
Tootekood 20256

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Brand

Voimsus

Cri

Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Pikkus

Laius

Kbrgus

Kaal

Paki kaal
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Lilituste arv
Tootemperatuur

© LED House 0U,

440luumenit
Deko-Light
9.9wW

77

IP54

30000h
90.0mm
68.0mm
108.0mm
7449

825¢g
tumehall
metall + klaas
100000korda
-20 ~ 40°C

tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
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http://www.deko-light.com

